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4
13:25

1500 m
140.000 

LUCKY FISH GATES OF OLYMPUS MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 140.000  (83.125 26.600 13.300 6.650 3.325)

1
1500

Box: 1
ML: 15,0

59.00

Barry's Boy
3j. b W (Ideal World - Variety)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: Messrs R Clark, Thirumoorthi

Chad Little

06.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 26,0 C Little Loving Prague, Red Wave, I Am Sam
19.11 Kenilworth 8 1200 34,0 C Little Foudre, Give It Laldy, Gallic King
03.08 Greyville 5 1200 34,0 C Murray Town Crier, Targaryen Knight, Boardwalk Br

2
Box: 2
ML: 26,0

59.00

Makajima
3j. gr W (Danon Platina - Gettna)

Trainer: C Bass
Besitzer: ASSM Racing Syndicate

S Bungane

06.12 Kenilworth 9 1200 126,0 O Noach Loving Prague, Red Wave, I Am Sam
08.11 Kenilworth 12 1200 101,0 O Noach Navaseven, Madra Rua, Red Wave

3
Box: 3
ML: 3,0

59.00

In Motion
3j. b W (Royal Mo - Als Bonanza)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: J P Rycroft

Richard Fourie

19.11 Kenilworth 2 1600 5,0 G Lerena Signor Dante, In Motion, Ocean Sky
08.10 Durbanville 2 1500 4,3 C Murray Beware, In Motion, Klein Karoo
13.09 Durbanville 2 1250 4,0 R Fourie Astronomical Boy, In Motion, Clark Griswold
13.08 Kenilworth 2 1200 9,0 C Zackey Black Eagle, In Motion, Sunshine Superman
12.06 Kenilworth 6 1200 151,0 K Steyn Late December, African Memoir, Nightrain

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

60.00

Time Honored
4j. b W (Querari - Tia)

Trainer: J Crawford
Besitzer: P M Murugasa

Luyolo Mxothwa

19.11 Kenilworth 5 1950 5,5 L Mxothwa World First, Fast And Free, Greenchoice
25.10 Durbanville 3 1800 6,5 L Mxothwa Joshua, Konnichiwa, Time Honored
27.09 Durbanville 5 1400 26,0 L Mxothwa Delta Pride, Blue Steel, Gale Warning
30.08 Durbanville 6 1500 11,0 L Mxothwa Yamazaki, Konnichiwa, Bugle Boy
13.08 Kenilworth 3 1400 7,0 L Mxothwa Future Free, Joueur De Flute, Time Honore

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

59.00

Montessori
3j. b H (Vercingetorix - School Captain)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Gareth Wright

26.11 Kenilworth 6 1200 7,0 A Domeyer Kliptown, Behave Harris, Monticello
08.11 Kenilworth 5 1200 6,5 S Moodley Objet D' Art, Fort Yukon, Sunshine Superma

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

59.00

Spanish Verse
3j. b W (Vercingetorix - Seville Orange)

Trainer: C Bass
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud

Aldo Domeyer

03.12 Kenilworth 4 1500 41,0 G Wright Sommerstern, Prairie Dawn, Waloyo Yamon
02.11 Kenilworth 9 1200 34,0 A Domeyer Touched By Angels, Zagreb, Fractal
09.09 Durbanville 5 1400 34,0 G Wright United Front, Gold Giboski, Diamond Days
13.08 Kenilworth 6 1200 67,0 G Wright Black Eagle, In Motion, Sunshine Superman

7
Box: 7
ML: 9,0

60.00

Honorine's Gimmie
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Honorine)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Khaya Stables  Ltd

Craig Zackey

06.12 Kenilworth 4 1200 26,0 C Zackey Give It Laldy, Sugar Daddy, Volegov
26.11 Kenilworth 8 1200 13,5 C Zackey Kliptown, Behave Harris, Monticello
08.11 Kenilworth 9 1200 7,0 C Zackey Navaseven, Madra Rua, Red Wave
15.01 Kenilworth 7 1400 7,5 C Zackey It Is My Time, Victor Hugo, Konnichiwa
22.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 9,0 C Zackey Heal And Soul, Wave Of Glory, Palancar

8
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

59.00

Blue Steel
3j. b W (Erik The Red - Popova)

Trainer: C Bass
Besitzer: Pegasus

Corne Orffer

03.12 Kenilworth 5 1500 11,0 S Veale Sommerstern, Prairie Dawn, Waloyo Yamon
18.10 Durbanville 6 1400 17,0 S Moodley Smarten Up, Greenchoice, Ocean Sky
27.09 Durbanville 2 1400 26,0 S Moodley Delta Pride, Blue Steel, Gale Warning
13.08 Kenilworth 5 1200 101,0 O Noach Black Eagle, In Motion, Sunshine Superman
17.06 Kenilworth 11 1200 41,0 A Domeyer Saudi Cat, Chance Encounter, Black Eagle

9
Box: 9
ML: 9,0

59.00

Future American
3j. b W (Futura - Pemba Island)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Messrs N Jonsson & D G Ros

A Fortune

15.10 Durbanville 9 1250 76,0 N Yuen Freedom Fighter, Umzingeli Wenyathi, Slive

Ergebnis: Quoten:


